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HEATED 1ST FLOOR
HEATED 2ND FLOOR

2,696 sqft

covered porches

AREA CALCULATIONS

garages

TOTAL HEATED

693 sqft
3,379 sqft

319 sqft

766 sqft

first floor ceiling hgt.  10'-0"
second floor ceiling hgt.  9'-0"

gross footage 4,464 sqft
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